
HOMEMADE RED SANGRIA
• Glass......................... 8.00

NATURA ORGANIC ROSÉ -
• Glass......................... 9.00 • Bottle............................. 34.00

CHATEAU SOUVERAIN CHARDONNAY - 
• Glass......................... 8.00 • Bottle............................. 32.00

LA MARCA PROSECCO - 
• Glass.....................…. 9.00 • Bottle............................. 34.00

LA PERLINA MOSCATO - 
• Glass.....................…. 9.00 • Bottle............................. 34.00

CORNARO PINOT GRIGIO -
• Glass…...................... 9.00 • Bottle............................. 34.00

SONOMA CUTRER CHARDONNAY - 
• Glass….................... 13.00 • Bottle............................. 40.00

STARBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC - 
• Glass......................... 9.00 • Bottle............................. 32.00

WASHINGTON HILLS LATE HARVEST REISLING - 
• Glass....................... 10.00 • Bottle............................. 36.00

HAYES RANCH CABERNET - 
• Glass......................... 8.00 • Bottle............................. 32.00

JUGGERNAUT HILLSIDE CABERNET - 
• Glass….....................12.00 • Bottle….......................... 46.00

MEIOMI PINOT NOIR - 
• Glass....................... 12.00 • Bottle............................. 40.00

PRISONER UNSHACKLED RED BLEND - 
• Glass....................... 11.00 • Bottle............................. 40.00

WinesWinesPintsPints
FEATURED DRAFTSFEATURED DRAFTS

BOTTLES 
BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT, MICHELOB ULTRA, MILLER LITE, COORS LIGHT,

CORONA, CORONA LIGHT

ANGRY ORCHARD HARD CIDER
Walden, NY - ABV 5%..............................................7.50

BLUE MOON
Denver, CO - ABV 5.4%............................................7.50

BUD LIGHT OR MILLER LITE........................................6.00

DEVIL'S BACKBONE VIENNA LAGER
Roseland, VA - ABV 4.9%.........................................7.50

GOLDEN ROAD MANGO CART WHEAT ALE
Los Angeles, CA - ABV 4%........................................7.50

GUINNESS STOUT
Dublin, Ireland - ABV 4%..........................................8.50

KONA BIG WAVE GOLDEN ALE
Kailua Kona, HI - ABV 4.4%.....................................7.50

LAGUNITAS IPA
Petaluma, CA - ABV 6.2%.........................................8.50

MICHELOB ULTRA
St. Louis, MO - ABV 4.2%.........................................6.00

MODELO ESPECIAL
Mexico City, MX - ABV 4.5%....................................7.50

PAULANER HEFEWEIZEN
Munich, German - ABV 5.5%....................................7.50

SAMUEL ADAMS SEASONAL
Boston, MA .............................................................7.50

STELLA ARTOIS
Belgium - ABV 5%....................................................7.50

11.2025

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS
ATHLETIC FREE WAVE HAZY IPA, CORONA NA, MICHELOB ULTRA ZERO, STELLA NA......6.50

ASSATEAGUE ISLAND NEW ENGLAND IPA
Cape Charles, VA - ABV 7.2%...................................8.50

BIG UGLY JOY RIDE HAZY IPA
Chesapeake, VA - ABV 6.2%.....................................8.50

BOLD MARINER FROGMAN LAGER
Norfolk, VA - ABV 5.3%............................................7.50

HARDYWOOD GINGERBREAD STOUT
Richmond, VA - ABV 9.2%........................................8.50

LEGEND BROWN ALE
Richmond, VA - ABV 6%...........................................8.50

VIRGINIA BEER CO FREE VERSE IPA
Williamsburg, VA - ABV 6.8%...................................8.50

ASSATEAGUE ISLAND NEW ENGLAND IPA
Cape Charles, VA - ABV 7.2%...................................8.50

BIG UGLY JOY RIDE HAZY IPA
Chesapeake, VA - ABV 6.2%.....................................8.50

BOLD MARINER FROGMAN LAGER
Norfolk, VA - ABV 5.3%............................................7.50

HARDYWOOD GINGERBREAD STOUT
Richmond, VA - ABV 9.2%........................................8.50

LEGEND BROWN ALE
Richmond, VA - ABV 6%...........................................8.50

VIRGINIA BEER CO FREE VERSE IPA
Williamsburg, VA - ABV 6.8%...................................8.50
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CIGAR CITY JAI ALAI IPA
Tampa Bay, FL - ABV 7.5%.......................................7.00

DOWNEAST BLACKBERRY CIDER
Boston, MA - ABV 5.1%............................................7.00

HIGH NOON SELTZER
Black Cherry or Watermelon - ABV 4.5%...................7.00

NUTRL - VODKA SELTZER
Pineapple or Orange - ABV 4.5%..............................7.00

SURFSIDE ICED TEA & LEMONADE
Philadelphia, PA - ABV 4.5%.....................................7.00

SURFSIDE LEMONADE & VODKA
Philadelphia, PA - ABV 4.5%.....................................7.00

VICTORY SOUR MONKEY
Downingtown, PA - ABV 9.5%...................................7.00

YUENGLING LAGER
Pottsville, PA - ABV 4.5%...........................................5.50

FEATURED DRAFTS
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